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Normal GA

No Item QYT Cost Total Buged Justification

1 Cap 2,000

GA
Purchasing New Giveaways for e& logo. Normal 

Giveaways.

2 Pen 5,000

3 Volleyball 500

4 Non-Woven 5,000

5 Umbrella Small 1,000

6 Notebook 5,000

7 Key Chain 1,000

8 Cup 3,000

9 Wall Clock 1,000

10 Flask 1,000

11 Cricket Bat 1,000



Normal GA

Cap

Price in AFN: 

Quantities:2000

Total Price: 

Pen

Price in AFN: 

Quantities:5000

Total Price: 

Football

Price in AFN: 

Quantities:500

Total Price: 



Normal GA

Flask

Price in AFN: 

Quantities:1000

Specification: 1000ML

Total Price: 

Non Woven

Price in AFN: 

Quantities:5000

Specification: deferent size (12X18, 

12X16, 10X08) 

Total Price: 

Umbrella 

Price in AFN:

Quantities: 1000

Total Price:



Normal GA

Notebook

Price in AFN:

Quantities:5000

Specification: 100 pages logo each page 

A4 size.

Total Price:

Key Chain

Price in AFN:

Quantities:1000

Total Price:

Cup 

Price in AFN: 

Quantities: 3000

Total Price: 



Normal GA

Wall Clock 

Price in AFN:

Quantities:1000

Total Price:

Cricket Bat 

Price in AFN: 

Quantities: 1000

Total Price: 



7

Thank You
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